
59.947

37.944

132.804

16/06/2009

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

Economía

Si

-

941

100%

8.950,00

8.950,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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